• Phase-change thermal interface materials
• Thermally conductive gap fillers
• Thermally conductive insulator pads
• Thermally conductive adhesive tapes
• Thermally conductive silicone compounds
• Flexible heat spreaders • Thermal management for BGAs
TECHNICAL
BULLETIN

Tel: 781-935-4850 FAX: 781-933-4318 Seals
THERM-A-GAP TM Highly Conformable, Thermally Conductive Gap Fillers continued
ORDERING INFORMATION
THERM-A-GAP T174 and T274 materials
are available in the following standard
thicknesses. T274 material is offered flat
or ribbed.
.040 in. (1.02 mm)       .130 in. (3.30 mm)
.070 in. (1.78 mm)       .160 in. (4.06 mm)
.100 in. (2.54 mm)       .200 in. (5.08 mm)
THERM-A-GAP A174, A274 and A574
materials are available in the following
standard thicknesses. A274 material is
offered flat or ribbed. A574 material
is unavailable in .020 in. (0.508 mm)
thickness.
.020 in. (.508 mm) flat only
.040 in. (1.02 mm)       .130 in. (3.30 mm)
.070 in. (1.78 mm)       .160 in. (4.06 mm)
.100 in. (2.54 mm)       .200 in. (5.08 mm)
THERM-A-GAP F174 and F574
materials are available in four standard
thicknesses shown here, as well as
custom thicknesses.
.020 in. (.508 mm)
.040 in. (1.02 mm)
.070 in. (1.78 mm)
.100 in. (2.54 mm)
SHEET STOCK
ORDERING PART NUMBERS
62  –  XX    –  YYYY  –  ZZZZ
RIB DIMENSIONS, inch (mm) 274 Series Only *
Y072 Y073 Y074 Y075 Y076 Y077
A .031 (.787) .031 (.787) .062 (1.57) .062 (1.57) .062 (1.57) .062  (1.57)
B .062 (1.57) .062 (1.57) .125 (3.17) .125 (3.17) .125 (3.17) .125  (3.17)
C .040 (1.02) .070 (1.78) .100 (2.54) .130 (3.30) .160 (4.06) .200 (5.08)
*See table above for complete P/N.
Sheet Stock
Thickness in mils *
02= 20 mils†
04= 40 mils
07= 70 mils
10= 100 mils
13= 130 mils
16= 160 mils
20= 200 mils
* 1 mil = .001 in.
= .025 mm
† Not available in T174,
T274 and A574 material.
Sheet Size
Flat Sheet 0909 = 9 in. x 9 in.
1818 = 18 in. x 18 in.
Ribbed Sheet (274 Series Only)
(thickness)
Y072 = 8 in. x 8 in. (40 mil)
Y073 = 8 in. x 8 in. (70 mil)
Y074 = 8 in. x 8 in. (100 mil)
Y075 = 8 in. x 8 in. (130 mil)
Y076 = 8 in. x 8 in. (160 mil)
Y077 = 8 in. x 8 in. (200 mil)
Material
T174